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Start location: Bars Included:

Uncle T's Oyster Bar                                                           

1001 St Mary St.                                                           

Scott, LA 70583

Dodge's Ice House, Cankton                                                                                       

Bar 98, Churchpoint                                                                         

Rhonda's Hang Out, Rayne                                                                                                                       

Hole in the Wall Bar, Scott

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

29.22 miles 38 min.

Longest leg:

Rhonda's Hang Out to Hole in the Wall Bar                                                                                        

9.60 miles                                                                                                     

12 minutes                                                                      

F Ed & Debbie Oubre 1/18/2020

RHR Bar Runs

Les Restes Bar Run

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Uncle T's Oyster Bar, 1001 St. Mary St., 

Scott 70583

Go North on St. Mary St.

in 1.10 mi. Stay on St. Mary St. 1.10 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Go straight on to LA 93 1.40 mi.

in 3.60 mi. Stay on LA 93 5.00 mi.

in 1.30 mi. STOP at Dodge's Ice House 6.30 mi.

Go South on LA 93 6.30 mi.

in 1.30 mi. Turn right on to LA 98 W 7.60 mi.

in 4.90 mi. STOP at Bar 98 12.50 mi.

Go West on LA 98 W 12.50 mi.

in 6.60 mi. Turn left on to Lama Rd. 19.10 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to E. Texas Ave. 19.60 mi.

in 0.02 mi. STOP at Rhonda's Hang Out 19.62 mi.

Go East on US 90 E (E. Texas Ave) 19.62 mi.

in 8.50 mi. Turn right on to Apollo Road 28.12 mi.

in 1.00 mi. Turn right on to J B Road 29.12 mi.

in 0.10 mi. STOP at Hole in the Wall Bar 29.22 mi.
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